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Company
PAX Services | Station Operators
AGI Jon-Marc Hennie Site Manager 1.639.590.4579 jmhennie@agi.aero PAX & De-icing
Air Canada Samanatha Knaus Station Operations Manager 1.306.501.1822 samantha.knaus@aircanada.com De-icing
Executive Aviation Kris van der Staay Regional Manager 1.639.840.0105 kvanderstaay@executiveaviation.ca Station Ops
Executive Flight Centre (EFC) Alex Wilson Base Manager 1.306.209.3152 awilson@efcaviation.ca Station Ops & Fuel
JAZZ Beverly Shedden Manager 1.639.382.4351 bev.shedden@flyjazz.ca PAX
Cargo
Cargo Jet Stuart McNaughton Station Manager 1.306.216.5798 smcnaughton@cargojet.com Cargo
FedEx Ricky Beglau Manager — Air 1.306.450.7238 ricky.beglau@fedex.com Cargo
Fuel Provider | FBO
KREOS Aviation Aaron (Chico) Resch FBO Regional Manager 1.306.924.8322 chico@kreosaviation.com
Jess Dureau CSR Supervisor 1.306.924.8323 jessica@kreosaviation.com
Regina Flying Club James Topinka General Manager 1.306.519.4979 manager@reginaflyingclub.ca AVGAS & Tiedowns
RFC Operations 1.306.525.6194 reginafly@sasktel.net
Aircraft Services | AOG
Global Aviation Services Corey Rose VP — Maintenance 1.902.873.4100 crose@globalaviation.ca
Private Dave Mortensen AME 1.306.531.7835 davemortensen@hotmail.com
Prairie Flying Kevin Toth President 1.306.569.3700
Aircrew Transportation
Crewslink Kathy Podhordeski Safety & Compliance Officer 1.306.205.7402 kathy@crewslink.com Crew Shuttle
PAX Transportation
City of Regina Bus | Uber | Taxi | Rental Cars | Private Shuttle www.ygr.ca/en/passengers/parking-transportation/
Catering
Gate Gourmet - Flight Kitchen Zahid Hussain Manager 1.306.525.2322 zhussain@gategroup.com
Strategic Aviation — Sky Café Moses Asres General Manager 1.306.580.3344 moses.asres@skycafe.ca
Canada Border Services Agency CBSA-Sask-Regina-Schmirler@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca
CANPASS - Border Services/Point of Entry 1.306.780.5218

CBSA On Duty Line 1.204.983.3500
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